Jamaica: Total Public Debt
(End of Period)

(in millions)

May-17

Central Government

External Debt Stock (USS)
External Debt Stock (J$)
Domestic Debt Stock (1S)

Total Central Government Debt
Government Guaranteed Debt
External Debt Stock (USS)
External Debt Stock (J$)
Domestic Debt Stock (19)

Total Government Guaranteed Debt

Net Public Bodies Debt

8,885.85

1,156,442.93

820,164.40

1,976,607.33

741.77

96,537.51

37,712.98

134,250.50

24,019.60

Total Debt Stock (JS)

End of Period Exchange Rate: J$ / US$1

2,000,626.93

130.14

Debt Management Branch




