Jamaica: Total Public Debt

(End of Period)

(in millions)

	May-17
Central Government	
External Debt Stock (US\$)	8,885.85
External Debt Stock (J\$)	1,156,442.93
Domestic Debt Stock (J\$)	820,164.40
Total Central Government Debt	1,976,607.33
Government Guaranteed Debt	
External Debt Stock (US\$)	741.77
External Debt Stock (J\$)	96,537.51
Domestic Debt Stock (J\$)	37,712.98
Total Government Guaranteed Debt	134,250.50
Net Public Bodies Debt	24,019.60
Total Debt Stock (J\$)	2,000,626.93
End of Period Exchange Rate: J\$ / US\$1	130.14
Debt Management Branch	